
TENK

2.12.2012.

NESLUŽBENI REZULTATI

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 1 Saša Vidović 1982 5.K U30 Da BK Buzet 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 00:57:57.54 00:57:57.54 1

2 80 Marcelo Soppani 1978 6.K U40 Da SC Cottur ASD 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 9 00:59:18.91 00:00:11.02 7

3 100 Janez Dejak 1982 5.K U30 Da Energijateam.com 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 9 01:00:34.80 00:00:18.90 13

4 170 Ivica Biondić 1977 6.K U40 Da KBBXS Adrenalina 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 9 01:03:35.70 00:00:03.52 24

5 102 Aleš Rijavec 1975 6.K U40 Da Mali Medvjedić 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 9 01:04:06.66 00:00:01.24 28

6 220 Matija Babić 1977 6.K U40 Da KBBXS Adrenalina 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 8 00:58:35.56 00:00:09.85 3

7 103 Denis Udović 1967 7.K 40+ Da BK Grobnik 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 8 00:58:36.50 00:00:00.94 4

8 61 Goran Balenović 1977 6.K U40 Da BBK Otok Krk 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 8 00:59:49.93 00:00:09.70 10

9 85 Toni Bronić 1985 5.K U30 Da BBK IstraBIKE Labin 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 8 01:00:15.89 00:00:16.16 12

10 96 Marin Zorko 1997 1.B U20 Da BK Buzet 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 8 01:00:39.56 00:00:04.75 14

11 14 Dario Jularić 1993 4.K Da Ne 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 8 01:00:48.77 00:00:09.21 15

12 71 Simon Slejko 1971 7.K 40+ Da KK Rajd 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 8 01:03:26.34 00:00:47.08 21

13 211 Danko Trinajstić 1985 5.K U30 Da KBBXS Adrenalina 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 8 01:03:29.68 00:00:03.34 22

14 148 Vinko Crepulja 1993 4.K Da Ne 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 8 01:03:38.82 00:00:03.11 25

15 19 Alfredo Benić 1969 7.K 40+ Da BK Grobnik 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 8 01:04:05.41 00:00:22.19 27

16 63 Emanuel Glavičić 1997 1.B U20 Da BBK IstraBIKE Labin 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 8 01:04:08.44 00:00:01.78 29

17 30 Branko Tomišić 1987 5.K U30 Da BK Žminj 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 8 01:04:41.32 00:00:32.87 30

18 79 Dario Gerdol 1976 6.K U40 Da SC Cottur ASD 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 8 01:04:45.17 00:00:02.83 32

19 62 Stevo Pejnović 1985 5.K U30 Da BBK Otok Krk 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 8 01:05:01.70 00:00:16.52 33

20 72 Dorijan Vrkić 1964 8.K 40+ Da BBK IstraBIKE Labin 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 8 01:06:55.99 00:01:54.29 34

21 36 Dario Radmanović 1963 8.K 40+ Da BK MTB Istra Pazin 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 8 01:07:06.59 00:00:10.59 35

22 145 Kristijan Vošćon 1984 5.K U30 Da Ne 145 145 145 145 145 145 145 145 8 01:07:07.93 00:00:00.57 37

23 255 Željko Žagar 1955 9.K Da BGK Tuškanac 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 7 00:59:03.15 00:00:26.64 5

24 139 Anže Mihalič 1999 1.A U20 Da Energijateam.com 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 7 00:59:40.22 00:00:18.79 9

25 113 Hrvoje Brnelić 1982 5.K U30 Da BK Grobnik 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 7 00:59:59.73 00:00:09.80 11

26 75 Elvis Brusić 1975 6.K Da BBK Otok Krk 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 7 01:00:51.79 00:00:03.01 16

27 64 Denis Bukovac 1964 8.K 40+ Da BK Kontrapedal 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 7 01:01:47.64 00:00:55.85 17

28 210 Gorazd Veselič 1975 6.K U40 Da KK Melamin 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 7 01:02:24.25 00:00:36.61 18



29 351 Loren Kolić 1996 3.K U20 Da BBK Otok Krk 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7 01:02:39.25 00:00:07.38 20

30 49 Karlo Paliska 1980 6.K U40 Da BBK IstraBIKE Labin 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 7 01:03:43.22 00:00:04.40 26

31 175 Sebastijan Raspor 1976 6.K U40 Da Ne 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 7 01:07:08.87 00:00:00.47 39

32 135 Kristijan Grdaković 1986 5.K Da Ne 135 135 135 135 135 135 135 7 01:07:09.45 00:00:00.58 40

33 234 Dragan Sladonja 1977 6.K Da BK Crikvenica 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 7 01:07:26.05 00:00:16.60 41

34 17 Siniša Tepša 1978 6.K Da Ne 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 7 01:14:40.09 00:06:13.38 43

35 117 Toni Roce 1982 5.K U30 Da BBK IstraBIKE Labin 117 117 117 117 117 117 6 00:58:25.71 00:00:28.17 2

36 8 Doni Blažina 1993 4.K Da BBK Istra Bike 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 00:59:21.43 00:00:02.51 8

37 231 Tibor Tramišak 1971 7.K Da Ne 231 231 231 231 231 231 6 01:03:32.18 00:00:02.49 23

38 47 Paolo Ivančić 1971 7.K 40+ Da BK Rijeka 47 47 47 47 47 47 6 01:08:26.70 00:01:00.64 42

39 236 Branko Živković 1971 7.K Da Ne 236 236 236 236 236 236 6 01:02:31.87 00:00:07.62 19

40 233 Damir Janušić 1973 6.K Da Ne 233 233 233 233 233 233 6 01:04:42.34 00:00:01.02 31

41 1957 Damir Drakulić 1957 9.K 40+ Da BBK Otok Krk 1957 1957 1957 1957 1957 1957 6 01:07:07.36 00:00:00.77 36

42 201 Dalibor Živković 1973 6.K U40 Da BK Grobnik 201 201 201 201 201 5 00:59:07.89 00:00:04.73 6

43 235 Marko Diracca 1979 6.K Da Ne 235 235 235 235 235 5 01:07:08.40 00:00:00.47 38

44 232 Željko Srdoč 1962 8.K Da Ne 232 232 232 232 232 232 6

45 9 Mateo Franković 1994 4.K Da BK Rijeka 9 9 9 3

46 151 Kristian Grabar 1988 5.K U30 Da BK Grobnik 151 151 151 3

1 139 Anže Mihalič 1999 1.A U20 Da Energijateam.com 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 7 00:59:40.22 00:00:18.79 9

1 96 Marin Zorko 1997 1.B U20 Da BK Buzet 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 8 01:00:39.56 00:00:04.75 14

2 63 Emanuel Glavičić 1997 1.B U20 Da BBK IstraBIKE Labin 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 8 01:04:08.44 00:00:01.78 29

1 351 Loren Kolić 1996 3.K U20 Da BBK Otok Krk 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7 01:02:39.25 00:00:07.38 20

1 14 Dario Jularić 1993 4.K Da Ne 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 8 01:00:48.77 00:00:09.21 15

2 148 Vinko Crepulja 1993 4.K Da Ne 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 8 01:03:38.82 00:00:03.11 25

3 8 Doni Blažina 1993 4.K Da BBK Istra Bike 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 00:59:21.43 00:00:02.51 8

4 9 Mateo Franković 1994 4.K Da BK Rijeka 9 9 9 3

1 1 Saša Vidović 1982 5.K U30 Da BK Buzet 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 00:57:57.54 00:57:57.54 1

2 100 Janez Dejak 1982 5.K U30 Da Energijateam.com 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 9 01:00:34.80 00:00:18.90 13

3 85 Toni Bronić 1985 5.K U30 Da BBK IstraBIKE Labin 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 8 01:00:15.89 00:00:16.16 12



4 211 Danko Trinajstić 1985 5.K U30 Da KBBXS Adrenalina 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 8 01:03:29.68 00:00:03.34 22

5 30 Branko Tomišić 1987 5.K U30 Da BK Žminj 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 8 01:04:41.32 00:00:32.87 30

6 62 Stevo Pejnović 1985 5.K U30 Da BBK Otok Krk 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 8 01:05:01.70 00:00:16.52 33

7 145 Kristijan Vošćon 1984 5.K U30 Da Ne 145 145 145 145 145 145 145 145 8 01:07:07.93 00:00:00.57 37

8 113 Hrvoje Brnelić 1982 5.K U30 Da BK Grobnik 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 7 00:59:59.73 00:00:09.80 11

9 135 Kristijan Grdaković 1986 5.K Da Ne 135 135 135 135 135 135 135 7 01:07:09.45 00:00:00.58 40

10 117 Toni Roce 1982 5.K U30 Da BBK IstraBIKE Labin 117 117 117 117 117 117 6 00:58:25.71 00:00:28.17 2

11 151 Kristian Grabar 1988 5.K U30 Da BK Grobnik 151 151 151 3

1 80 Marcelo Soppani 1978 6.K U40 Da SC Cottur ASD 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 9 00:59:18.91 00:00:11.02 7

2 170 Ivica Biondić 1977 6.K U40 Da KBBXS Adrenalina 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 9 01:03:35.70 00:00:03.52 24

3 102 Aleš Rijavec 1975 6.K U40 Da Mali Medvjedić 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 9 01:04:06.66 00:00:01.24 28

4 220 Matija Babić 1977 6.K U40 Da KBBXS Adrenalina 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 8 00:58:35.56 00:00:09.85 3

5 61 Goran Balenović 1977 6.K U40 Da BBK Otok Krk 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 8 00:59:49.93 00:00:09.70 10

6 79 Dario Gerdol 1976 6.K U40 Da SC Cottur ASD 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 8 01:04:45.17 00:00:02.83 32

7 75 Elvis Brusić 1975 6.K Da BBK Otok Krk 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 7 01:00:51.79 00:00:03.01 16

8 210 Gorazd Veselič 1975 6.K U40 Da KK Melamin 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 7 01:02:24.25 00:00:36.61 18

9 49 Karlo Paliska 1980 6.K U40 Da BBK IstraBIKE Labin 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 7 01:03:43.22 00:00:04.40 26

10 175 Sebastijan Raspor 1976 6.K U40 Da Ne 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 7 01:07:08.87 00:00:00.47 39

11 234 Dragan Sladonja 1977 6.K Da BK Crikvenica 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 7 01:07:26.05 00:00:16.60 41

12 17 Siniša Tepša 1978 6.K Da Ne 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 7 01:14:40.09 00:06:13.38 43

13 233 Damir Janušić 1973 6.K Da Ne 233 233 233 233 233 233 6 01:04:42.34 00:00:01.02 31

14 201 Dalibor Živković 1973 6.K U40 Da BK Grobnik 201 201 201 201 201 5 00:59:07.89 00:00:04.73 6

15 235 Marko Diracca 1979 6.K Da Ne 235 235 235 235 235 5 01:07:08.40 00:00:00.47 38

1 103 Denis Udović 1967 7.K 40+ Da BK Grobnik 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 8 00:58:36.50 00:00:00.94 4

2 71 Simon Slejko 1971 7.K 40+ Da KK Rajd 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 8 01:03:26.34 00:00:47.08 21

3 19 Alfredo Benić 1969 7.K 40+ Da BK Grobnik 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 8 01:04:05.41 00:00:22.19 27

4 231 Tibor Tramišak 1971 7.K Da Ne 231 231 231 231 231 231 6 01:03:32.18 00:00:02.49 23

5 47 Paolo Ivančić 1971 7.K 40+ Da BK Rijeka 47 47 47 47 47 47 6 01:08:26.70 00:01:00.64 42

6 236 Branko Živković 1971 7.K Da Ne 236 236 236 236 236 236 6 01:02:31.87 00:00:07.62 19

1 72 Dorijan Vrkić 1964 8.K 40+ Da BBK IstraBIKE Labin 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 8 01:06:55.99 00:01:54.29 34

2 36 Dario Radmanović 1963 8.K 40+ Da BK MTB Istra Pazin 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 8 01:07:06.59 00:00:10.59 35

3 64 Denis Bukovac 1964 8.K 40+ Da BK Kontrapedal 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 7 01:01:47.64 00:00:55.85 17

5 232 Željko Srdoč 1962 8.K Da Ne 232 232 232 232 232 232 6



1 255 Željko Žagar 1955 9.K Da BGK Tuškanac 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 7 00:59:03.15 00:00:26.64 5

2 1957 Damir Drakulić 1957 9.K 40+ Da BBK Otok Krk 1957 1957 1957 1957 1957 1957 6 01:07:07.36 00:00:00.77 36


